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Math, Sara 218-927-7259 Aitkin Cty Family Service Agency smath@co.aitkin.mn.us
Barr, Christine 763-422-7004 Anoka Cty Human Services Division Christine.Barr@co.anoka.mn.us
Steffen, Derek 763-422-6968 Anoka Cty Human Services Division Derek.Steffen@co.anoka.mn.us
Anderson, Scott 218-847-5628 Becker Cty Human Services slander@co.becker.mn.us
Nistler, Shelley 218-333-8435 Beltrami County Human Services shelley.nistler@co.beltrami.mn.us
Vance, Janelle 218-333-4197 Beltrami County Human Services janelle.vance@co.beltrami.mn.us
Koscielniak, Peggy 320-968-5140 Benton County Social Services peggy.koscielniak@co.benton.mn.us
Valek, Donna 320-839-2555 Big Stone Cty Family Services donna.valek@co.big-stone.mn.us
Johnson, Sandy 507-304-4333 Blue Earth Cty Human Services sandy.johnson@blueearthcountymn.gov
Westphal, Sheila 507-304-4330 Blue Earth Cty Human Services sheila.westphal@blueearthcountymn.gov
Radel, Susan 507-359-6503 Brown Cty Family Services susan.radel@co.brown.mn.us
Schmitz, Joyce 218- 878-2570 Carlton Cty Public Health and Human Services joyce.schmitz@co.carlton.mn.us
Heckmann, Denise 952-361-1690 Carver Cty Comm Social Services dheckmann@co.carver.mn.us
Dirkes, Chris 218-547-1340 Cass County Health chris.dirkes@co.cass.mn.us
Ewald, Bonnie 218-547-1340 Cass County Health bonnie.ewald@co.cass.mn.us
Grussing, Traci 320-269-6401 Chippewa Cty Family Services tgrussing@co.chippewa.mn.us
Dahlin, Nancy 651-213-5684 Chisago Cty Health & Human Services nkdahli@co.chisago.mn.us
Saumer, Lynn 651-213-5654 Chisago Cty Health & Human Services lmsaume@co.chisago.mn.us
Otte, Kathy 218-299-7045 Clay Cty Social Service Center kathy.otte@co.clay.mn.us
Roll, Susan 218-299-7298 Clay Cty Social Service Center susan.roll@co.clay.mn.us
Serbus, Joan 218-694-6164 Clearwater Cty Dept of Human Services joan.serbus@co.clearwater.mn.us
Napadensky, Yafa 218-387-3828 Cook County Public Health & Human Services Yafa.Napadensky@co.cook.mn.us
Ellis, Deb 218-824-1256 Crow Wing County Community Services debbie.ellis@crowwing.us
Skogen, Sheila 218-824-1101 Crow Wing County Community Services sheila.skogen@crowwing.us
Brotzer, Lindsey 952-891-7457 Dakota Cty Community Services lindsey.brotzler@co.dakota.mn.us
Cleveland, Sue 952-891-7400 Dakota Cty Community Services susan.cleveland@co.dakota.mn.us
Tutewohl, Jill 952-891-7457 Dakota Cty Community Services jill.tutewohl@co.dakota.mn.us
Kramer, Peggy 507-847-6904 Des Moines Valley Health and Human Services peggy.kramer@dvhhs.org
Molitor, Shirley 320-762-3804 Douglas Cty Human Service Board shirleym@co.douglas.mn.us
Hurley, Kristin 507-238-4757 Faribault & Martin Counties Kristin.Hurley@FMCHS.com
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Kainz, Dani 507-238-4757 Faribault & Martin Counties Danielle.kainz@FMCHS.com
Roberts, Cyndie 507-238-4757 Faribault & Martin Counties cyndie.roberts@fmchs.com
Weihe, Jill 507-238-4757 Faribault & Martin Counties jill.weihe@fmchs.com
Olson, Diane 507-765-2633 Fillmore Cty Community Services dolson@co.fillmore.mn.us
Beebe, Joy 507.377.5406 Freeborn Cty Dept. of Human Services joy.beebe@co.freeborn.mn.us
Withers, Denise 651-385-2030 Goodhue Cty Social Service Center denise.withers@co.goodhue.mn.us
Weigand, Tracy 218-685-8215 Grant Cty Social Service Dept. tracy.weigand@co.grant.mn.us
Klingman, Dawn 612-348-5498 Hennepin Cty Social Services dawn.klingman@hennepin.us
McCluskey, Jean 612-348-9635 Hennepin Cty Social Services jean.mccluskey@hennepin.us
Denstad, Doreen 507-725-5818 Houston Cty Dept. of Human Services doreen.denstad@co.houston.mn.us
Hansen, Robin 218-732-2375 Hubbard County Social Services rhansen@co.hubbard.mn.us
Hultman, Julie 763-689-1711 Isanti Cty Family Services julie.hultman@co.isanti.mn.us
Zaffke, Caleb 218-327-6168 Itasca Cty Health & Human Services caleb.zaffke@co.itasca.mn.us
Price, Terry 320-679-6370 Kanabec Cty Family Service Dept. terry.price@co.kanabec.mn.us
Citrowske, Dustin 320-231-7800 Kandiyohi Cty Family Service Dept. dustin_c@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
Puttbrese-Lundeen, Melissah 218-843-2689 Kittson Cty Social Services mlundeen@co.kittson.mn.us
McBride, Stephanie 218-283-7000 Koochiching Cty Community Services Stephanie.mcbride@co.koochiching.mn.us
Robertson, Melinda 320-598-7594 Lac qui Parle Cty Family Service Center mrobertson@co.lac-qui-parle.mn.us
Jones, Dan 218-834-8413 Lake Cty Social Service Dept. dan.jones@co.lake.mn.us
Hultman, Christine 218-634-2642 Lake of the Woods Social Service Dept. Christine_h@co.lake-of-the-woods.mn.us
Kingbird, Cindy 218-335-8212 Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe cindy.kingbird@llojibwe.org
Sowieja, Kari 507-357-8289 LeSueur Cty Dept. of Human Services ksowieja@co.le-sueur.mn.us
Soyring, Janell 218-935-2568 Mahnomen Cty Human Services jsoyring@hs.co.mahnomen.mn.us
Radeke, Jeff 218-745-5124 Marshall Cty Social Services jeff.radeke@co.marshall.mn.us
Kirsch, Gladys 320-864-3144 McLeod Cty Social Service Center gladys.kirsch@co.mcleod.mn.us
Remmel, Marlene 320-693-5313 Meeker Cty Social Services marlene.remmel@co.meeker.mn.us
Goldbloom, Lynn 320-983-8371 Mille Lacs Cty Family Services lynn.goldbloom@co.mille-lacs.mn.us
Koen, Shelley 507-923-2913 MNPrairie County Alliance shelley.koen@MNPrairie.org
Kruger, Ann 507-923-2914 MNPrairie County Alliance ann.kruger@MNPrairie.org
Sczublewski, Jim 320-632-0202 Morrison Cty Social Services jamess@co.morrison.mn.us
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Sczublewski, Linda Jo 320-632-0202 Morrison Cty Social Services lindasc@co.morrison.mn.us
Kruger, Valerie 507-437-9739 Mower County Health/Human Services valk@co.mower.mn.us
Black, Ashley 507-934-8560 Nicollet Cty Social Services Ashley.black@co.nicollet.mn.us
Winters, Lori 507-295-5251 Nobles Cty Community Services Department lwinters@co.nobles.mn.us
Schmidt, Joanna 507-328-6521 Olmsted Cty Community Services schmidt.joanna@co.olmsted.mn.us
Anderson, Leon 218-998-8158 Otter Tail Cty Human Services landerso@co.otter-tail.mn.us
Sommers, Scott 218-681-2880 Pennington Cty  Human Services sdsommers@co.pennington.mn.us
Kelash, Michelle 320-216-4112 Pine Cty Health and Human Services michelle.kelash@co.pine.mn.us
Beggs, Randy 218-470-8438 Polk Cty Social Service Center randy.beggs@co.polk.mn.us
Krautbauer, Duane 320-634-7760 Pope Cty Family Service Dept. Duane.krautbauer@co.pope.mn.us
Braun, Sam 651-266-4126 Ramsey Cty Community Human Services Dept. Samantha.Braun@co.ramsey.mn.us
Crandall, Holly 218-253-4131 Red Lake Cty Social Services hacrandall@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us
Schmitz, Judy 218-253-4131 Red Lake Cty Social Services jcschmitz@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us
Prekker , Andrea 320-523-3527 Renville Cty Human Services andreap@renvillecountymn.com
Shippman, Missy 507-332-6251 Rice Cty Social Services mshippman@co.rice.mn.us
Roadfeldt, Gwynne 218- 463-2411 Roseau Cty Social Service Center g.roadfeldt@co.roseau.mn.us
Glisczinski , John 952-496-8589 Scott Cty Human Services jglisczinski@co.scott.mn.us
Ehnes, Emily 763-765-4011 Sherburne County Health & Human Services emily.ehnes@co.sherburne.mn.us
Meyer, Sonya 507-237-4015 Sibley County Public Health and Human Services sonyam@co.sibley.mn.us
Bailey, Tiffany 507-532-1252 Southwest Health and Human Services Tiffany.bailey@swmhhs.com
Derycke, Cindy 507-825-6720 Southwest Health and Human Services cindy.derycke@swmhhs.com
Vander-Plaats, Jenny 507-825-6720 Southwest Health and Human Services jenny.vanderplaats@swmhhs.com
Jenny, Fran 320-656-6299 Stearns County Human Services Fran.Jenny@co.stearns.mn.us
Berg, Deb 320-208-6600 Stevens Cty Human Services Dept. debberg@co.stevens.mn.us
Nelson, Pam 320-843-6316 Swift Cty Human Services pam.nelson@co.swift.mn.us
Egeness, Tanya 320-732-2669 Todd Cty Health & Human Services tanya.egeness@co.todd.mn.us
Schmitz, Marge 320-563-8255 Traverse Cty Social Services Dept. marg.schmitz@co.traverse.mn.us
Berg, Cindy 6515653046 Wabasha Cty Dept. of Social Services cberg@co.wabasha.mn.us
Gendron, Amie 218-631-7605 Wadena Cty Human Services amie.gendron@co.wadena.mn.us
Tschetter, Linda 651-430-6036 Washington Cty Comm Services linda.tschetter@co.washington.mn.us
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Sandbo-Marks, Erin 507-375-3294 Watonwan Cty Human Services Center erin.sandbo-marks@co.watonwan.mn.us
Gagnon, Mary 218-983-4647 White Earth Indian Child Welfare mary.gagnon@whiteearth-nsn.gov
Kuhfal, LaRae 218-643-7161 Wilkin Cty Family Service Agency lkuhfal@co.wilkin.mn.us
Stanek, Amy 507-457-6549 Winona Cty Dept. of Human Services astanek@co.winona.mn.us
Paumen, Jan 763-682-7506 Wright Cty Human Services Jan.Paumen@co.wright.mn.us
Thibodeaux, Misty 763-682-7515 Wright Cty Human Services Misty.Thibodeaux@co.wright.mn.us
Peterson, Brenda 320-564-2211 Yellow Medicine Cty Family Service Center brenda.peterson@co.ym.mn.gov
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